
 

MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS 
NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY 

 
 
 

Tender No. 2(586) 

CORRIGENDUM -02 

 
PROPOSALS FOR PREQUALIFICATION 

 
FOR 

 
INSTALLATION OF VIDEO SURVEILLANCE AND SPEED ENFORCEMENT 

SYSTEM- INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM (ITS)                           
AT HAKLA - DI KHAN MOTORWAY (M-14). 

 

Reference: (i) Pre-Qualification Notice for subject Project Published in National 

Dailies on January 31, 2025 (vide PID (1) No. 5190/24) and Uploaded on 

PPRA website (vide TS556046E) 

                      (ii) Corrigendum No. 01 for subject Project Published in National Dailies 

on February 15, 2025 (vide PID (1) No. 5581/24) and Uploaded on PPRA 
website (vide TS556046E) 

1. Deadline for the submission of Prequalification proposals / applications for 

above mentioned project is hereby extended up to March 12, 2025, until 
1100 hours. Proposals will be opened at 1130 hours on the same day. 

 
2. All other terms and conditions shall remain the same. 

 

3. This Corrigendum No. 02 is also available on PPRA website at 

www.ppra.org.pk. 

 

GENERAL MANAGER (P&CA) 

National Highway Authority 

Ministry of Communications, Government of Pakistan                  
28-Mauve Area, G-9/1, P.O. Box No.1205, Islamabad 

Phone: 051-9032727, Fax: 051-9260419 

Email: gmpca.nha@gmail.com  

NHA Website: www.ebidding.nha.gov.pk 

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:gmpca.nha@gmail.com
http://www.ebidding.nha.gov.pk/


 

MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS 
NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY 

 
 
 

Tender No. 2(586) 

CORRIGENDUM -01 

 
PROPOSALS FOR PREQUALIFICATION 

 
FOR 

 
INSTALLATION OF VIDEO SURVEILLANCE AND SPEED ENFORCEMENT 

SYSTEM- INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM (ITS)                           
AT HAKLA - DI KHAN MOTORWAY (M-14). 

 

Reference: Pre-Qualification Notice for subject Project Published in National Dailies 

on January 31, 2025 (vide PID (1) No. 5190/24) and Uploaded on PPRA 

website (vide TS556046E) 

1. Deadline for the submission of Prequalification proposals / applications for 
above mentioned project is hereby extended up to March 05, 2025, until 

1100 hours. Proposals will be opened at 1130 hours on the same day. 

 
2. All other terms and conditions shall remain the same. 

 

3. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk. 

 

GENERAL MANAGER (P&CA) 
National Highway Authority 

Ministry of Communications, Government of Pakistan                  

28-Mauve Area, G-9/1, P.O. Box No.1205, Islamabad 

Phone: 051-9032727, Fax: 051-9260419 

Email: gmpca.nha@gmail.com  

NHA Website: www.ebidding.nha.gov.pk 

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:gmpca.nha@gmail.com
http://www.ebidding.nha.gov.pk/


 

  MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS          
NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY 

 
 

 

Tender No. 2(586) 

                   

                  PROPOSALS FOR PREQUALIFICATION 

1. National Highway Authority (NHA) invites Applications from the 

Constructors, registered with Income Tax department and who are on Active 

Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of Revenue having valid registration 
with Pakistan Engineering Council Category C-A with Specialization in              

CE-01, BC-04, EE-01, EE-07, EE-11 (vii or viii) and ME-01                          

for prequalification of following works; 

“Installation of Video Surveillance and Speed Enforcement System- 

Intelligent Transportation System (ITS) at Hakla - DI Khan Motorway 

(M-14)”. 
 

2. Prequalification Documents for above project, containing detailed terms and 

conditions can be downloaded free of cost from NHA website mentioned 
below. Applicants are also advised to follow the NHA website for updates of 

schedule and addendum(s), if any. 
 

3. The Proposals / Applications prepared in accordance with the instructions 
provided in the Prequalification Documents must reach at the address 

mentioned below, on or before February 19, 2025 till 1100 hrs. Proposals 

/ Applications will be opened on the same day at 1130 hrs. 

 

4. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk. 

 
 

GENERAL MANAGER (P&CA) 
National Highway Authority 

Ministry of Communications, Government of Pakistan  

28-Mauve Area, G-9/1, P.O. Box No.1205, Islamabad  

Phone: 051-9032727, Fax: 051-9260419 

Email:    gmpca.nha@gmail.com 

Website:  www.ebidding.nha.gov.pk 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:gmpca.nha@gmail.com
http://www.ebidding.nha.gov.pk/

	303nha43-123
	MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY
	CORRIGENDUM -02
	PROPOSALS FOR PREQUALIFICATION
	FOR
	INSTALLATION OF VIDEO SURVEILLANCE AND SPEED ENFORCEMENT SYSTEM- INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM (ITS)                           AT HAKLA - DI KHAN MOTORWAY (M-14).
	Reference: (i) Pre-Qualification Notice for subject Project Published in National Dailies on January 31, 2025 (vide PID (1) No. 5190/24) and Uploaded on PPRA website (vide TS556046E)
	(ii) Corrigendum No. 01 for subject Project Published in National Dailies on February 15, 2025 (vide PID (1) No. 5581/24) and Uploaded on PPRA website (vide TS556046E)

	182nha182-53
	182nha182-53
	MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY
	CORRIGENDUM -01
	PROPOSALS FOR PREQUALIFICATION
	FOR
	INSTALLATION OF VIDEO SURVEILLANCE AND SPEED ENFORCEMENT SYSTEM- INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM (ITS)                           AT HAKLA - DI KHAN MOTORWAY (M-14).
	Reference: Pre-Qualification Notice for subject Project Published in National Dailies on January 31, 2025 (vide PID (1) No. 5190/24) and Uploaded on PPRA website (vide TS556046E)

	26nha32-192
	17382171967889
	MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS          NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY
	PROPOSALS FOR PREQUALIFICATION






